CHECK OUT THE SPRISKA HOT LIST

RECENTLY WRITTEN ACCOUNTS FOR MARCH, 2021

Tap House

Laundry Mat
Bowling Alley

Bar & Girill

Roofing Contractor
American Legion
Lessors Risk
Convenience Store
Pizza Restaurant
Tree Removal Service
Gaming Parlor
Lawn Care

Bar & Grill
Pizza Restaurant

Home healthcare Services

Child Care Center
Adult Day Care
Tree Farm

Pest Solutions

Commercial Package
Commercial Package
Commercial Package
Commercial Package
GL

Commercial Package
Commercial Package
BOP

Commercial Package
Gl

Commercial Package
GL

Workers Comp
Workers Comp
Workers Comp
Workers Comp
Workers Comp
Workers Comp
Workers Comp

$ 6,533
$ 1,806
$ 15,800
$ 3,300
$ 4,845
$ 5,800
$ 1,300
$ 4,500
$ 10,750
$ 5,475
$ 2,192
373

7,735
4,897
5,934
3,680
3,248
7,300
4,198
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Thanks to all of our Producers for a great month of new business in March!

Send those submissions to newbusiness@Spriska.com




