CHECK OUT THE SPRISKA HOT LIST

RECENTLY WRITTEN ACCOUNTS FOR MARCH, 2021

Tap House	Commercial Package	\$ 6,533
Laundry Mat	Commercial Package	\$ 1,806
Bowling Alley	Commercial Package	\$ 15,800
Bar & Grill	Commercial Package	\$ 3,300
Roofing Contractor	GL	\$ 4,845
American Legion	Commercial Package	\$ 5,800
Lessors Risk	Commercial Package	\$ 1,300
Convenience Store	BOP	\$ 4,500
Pizza Restaurant	Commercial Package	\$ 10,750
Tree Removal Service	GL	\$ 5,475
Gaming Parlor	Commercial Package	\$ 2,192
Lawn Care	GL	\$ 373
Bar & Grill	Workers Comp	\$ 7,759
Pizza Restaurant	Workers Comp	\$ 4,897
Home healthcare Services	Workers Comp	\$ 5,934
Child Care Center	Workers Comp	\$ 3,680
Adult Day Care	Workers Comp	\$ 5,265
Tree Farm	Workers Comp	\$ 7,300
Pest Solutions	Workers Comp	\$ 4,198

Thanks to all of our Producers for a great month of new business in March!

Send those submissions to newbusiness@Spriska.com